Date

5/11/2021
5/11/2021

5/18/2021
5/18/2021

5/20/2021
5/20/2021

5/25/2021
5/25/2021

5/27/2021
5/27/2021

6/1/2021
6/1/2021

6/3/2021
6/3/2021

6/8/2021
6/8/2021

6/10/2021
6/10/2021

6/15/2021
6/15/2021

1st/2nd Grade Boys (U8) Schedule
Sandburg Middle School
2400 Sandburg Lane, Golden Valley, MN 55427
1st team listed wears Black / 2nd team wears White

Teams

1v3
2v4

4v1
2v3

4v1
2v3

1v?2
3v4

1v?2
3v4

3vil
4v?2

3vlil
4v?2

4v1
2v3

4v1
2v3

1v3
2v4

Time

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Game Field

=

Event

Practice
Practice

Practice
Practice

Game
Game

Practice
Practice

Game
Game

Practice
Practice

Game
Game

Practice
Practice

Game
Game

Practice
Practice



6/17/2021
6/17/2021

6/22/2021
6/22/2021

6/24/2021
6/24/2021

6/29/2021
6/29/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/13/2021
7/13/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021

1v3
2v4

2vl1
4v3

2vil
4v3

1v3
2v4

1v3
2v4

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

N =

NO PRACTICE/GAMES JULY 4TH WEEK

4v1
3v2

4v1
3v2

6:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:30 PM
6:30 PM

7/16/2021 REC JAMBOREE

N =

Schedule TBD

Game
Game

Practice
Practice

Game
Game

Practice
Practice

Game
Game

Practice
Practice

Game
Game



