		PVUFC NC	RTH	
	-	-	G =: 1.1	
Date	Teams	Time	Game Field	Event
5/11/2021	1 v 3	6:30 PM	1	Practice
	2 v 4	7:00 PM	2	Practice
5/11/2021	2 V 4	7.00 PM	2	Practice
5/18/2021	4 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Practice
5/18/2021	2 v 3	7:00 PM	2	Practice
5/20/2021	4 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Game
5/20/2021	2 v 3	6:30 PM	2	Game
5/25/2021	1 v 2	6:30 PM	1	Practice
5/25/2021	3 v 4	7:00 PM	2	Practice
	_			_
5/27/2021	1 v 2	6:30 PM	1	Game
5/27/2021	3 v 4	6:30 PM	2	Game
6/1/2021	2 . 1	C-20 DM		December 2
6/1/2021	3 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Practice
6/1/2021	4 v 2	7:00 PM	2	Practice
6/3/2021	3 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Game
6/3/2021	4 v 2	6:30 PM	2	Game
0/3/2021	7 7 4	0.30 FM		Gaine
6/8/2021	4 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Practice
6/8/2021	2 v 3	7:00 PM	2	Practice
-, -,			_	- 20.00
6/10/2021	4 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Game
6/10/2021	2 v 3	6:30 PM	2	Game
6/15/2021	1 v 3	6:30 PM	1	Practice
6/15/2021	2 v 4	7:00 PM	2	Practice

6/17/2021	1 v 3	6:30 PM	1	Game
6/17/2021	2 v 4	6:30 PM	2	Game
6/22/2021	2 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Practice
6/22/2021	4 v 3	7:00 PM	2	Practice
6/24/2021	2 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Game
6/24/2021	4 v 3	6:30 PM	2	Game
6/29/2021	1 v 3	6:30 PM	1	Practice
6/29/2021	2 v 4	7:00 PM	2	Practice
7/1/2021	1 v 3	6:30 PM	1	Game
7/1/2021	2 v 4	6:30 PM	2	Game
	NO PRACTICE/GAMES JULY 4TH WEEK			
7/13/2021	4 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Practice
7/13/2021	3 v 2	7:00 PM	2	Practice
				_
7/15/2021	4 v 1	6:30 PM	1	Game
7/15/2021	3 v 2	6:30 PM	2	Game
7/16/2021	DEC JAMBOE		Cabadula TD	D
7/16/2021	REC JAMBOREE		Schedule TBD	